ITEM#

446399
446396
365607
F.S.308820
492186
342042
446421
444705
446366
446365
366240
546641
514983
550833
578461
341911
341912
45010

595990
477104
341947
341948
460562
ITEM#

40052
40078
40055
40056
40050

40099
40092
40097
40098

ITEM
Mexican
Bean & Cheese Burrito I/W
Beef & Bean Burrito I/W
Beef & Bean Chili Burrito I/W
Beef & Taco(Butcher Boy)
Beef Bean Red Chili Burrito 40z
Beef Enchilada BULK
Beef Tamales
Burrito
Egg,Cheese,Bacon Burrito I/W
Egg,Cheese,Sausage Burrito I/W
Flour Tortilla Wraps
Flour Tortilla Wraps
Flour Tortilla Wraps
Flour Tortilla Wraps
Jalapeno Egg & Cheese Burrito
Mini Beef & Bean Burrito
Mini beef taco Fully Cooked
Nacho Cheese
Taco Rolled Egg & Cheese
Taco shell
Taquito- Beef Shredded
Taquito- Chicken Shredded
Tortilla Chips
LOUISA ITEM
Breaded Ravioli
Breaded Beef Ravioli
Breaded Four Chs Ravioli
Breaded Nacho Chs Ravioli
Breaded Sau & Chs Ravioli
Breaded Spinach & Articoke Ravioli
Tstd (pre-Fried/Ovenable )Ravioli
Tstd 4 Chs Ravioli
Tstd Beef Ravioli
Tstd Nacho Chs Ravioli
Tstd Sau & Chs Ravioli

CASE/SIZE

24-.50z
24-.50z
72-40z
120ct
8/2#
90ct/1.750z
36 -.2810z
72/40z
24/2.50z
24 -.2810z
6"
gn
10"
12"
24-4.50z
160ct
2-160ct
6/10# 10#
50-2.50z
1-5lb
100ct
100ct
3-2lb
SIZE

2/5lb-260ct
2/51b-260ct
2/5lb-260ct
2/51b-260ct
2/51b-260ct

2/51b-225ct
2/51b-225ct
2/5lb-225ct
2/51b-225ct



40692
40693
40690

40262
40232
40231
40252
40272
40222

40823
40822
40824

40472
40424

40604
40683
40601
40635
40684

40621
40040
40619
ITEM#

428069
428288
409749
549043
549038
548226
436440

Stuffed Nachos
Beef Stuffed Nacho
Chicken Stuffed Nacho
Japs & Crm Chs Stuf Nacho
Tortellini
Beef Tortellini
Cheese Tortellini
Cheese Tortellini Mini
Cheese W/SpinachPasta Tortellini
Cheese W/Tri-Color Pasta Tortellini
Meat (Beef, Pork,Prosciutto)Tortellini
Stuffed Pasta Shells &Penne
Chs Stuffed Jumbo Shell
Chs Stuffed Med. Shell
Florentine(Chs & Spinach)Stuffed Med Shell
Sauces
Alfredo Sauce
Meat Sauce
Cheese Filled Ravioli
Caprese (Tomato, Basil&Mozz)Mezzaluna Ravioli
Crabmeat Triangle Ravioli
Five Chs Mezzaluna Ravioli
Shrimp & Basil Ravioli
Smk Mozz W/Prosciutto triangle Ravioli
Vegetable Filled Ravioli
Butternut Squash Ravioli Sm. Square
Spinach & Cheese Round Ravioli
Spinach &Chs w/Pepper Dough Mezzaluna
ITEM
ITALIAN
Capellini
Capellini Angel Hair
Egg Noodle Large
Egg Noodle Medium
Egg noodle Wide
Egg Noodle -Wide WG
Egg Noodle-1/16 Fine

2/5lb-215ct
2/5lb-215ct
2/5lb-215ct

2/5lb -585ct
2/5Ib -580ct
6lb-1070ct
2/5Ib -580ct
2/5lb -580ct
2/5Ib -585ct

10lb-80/20z
10lb-80/20z
10lb-80/20z

121b-2/6lb
12Ib-2/6lb

2/31b-135ct
2/31b-160ct
2/31b-135ct
2/31b-95ct
2/31b-110ct

6lb-200ct
2/31b-150ct
2/3lb-155ct
SIZE

2/10lb
2/10lb
2/5lb
1/10lb
1/10lb
2/5Ib
2/5lb



409662
561893
428072
443378
555057
428074
546213
548229
443400
428080
446111
516631
446087
446103
501606
428082
443369
548230
424569
479336
424572
549045
548228
428081
ITEM#

473853
F.S.803005
349027
709418
650569
670395
536331
454954
393159
563610
381654

Elbow Macaroni
Elbow Macaroni WG
Fettuccine
Lasagna
Lasagna WG
Linguine
Mostaccioli Penne
Mostaccioli Penne WG
Penne Rigate
Pennoni Rigati
Pizza Bkft Sausage Wg 2x6
Pizza Bkft Tky Sau Wg3x4
Pizza Cheese 4x6 CN
Pizza Tky Pep Round Wg
Pizza Tky Sau 4x6 Wg CN
Rotini
Rotini Rainbow
Rotini WG
Shells -Large
Shells- Medium
Shells -Small
Spaghetti Noodles
Spaghetti Noodles WG
Ziti
ITEM
Chinese
Bamboo Shoots
Bean Sprouts
Egg Roll Pork & Vegetable
Egg Roll Vegetable
Egg Rolls-Wht Meat Chix
Fortune Cookies
Potsticker Veg Mushroom
Potsticker Vegetable
Rice
Sauce -Plum
Sauce- Sesame

2/10lb
2/10LB
2/10lb
1/10lb
1/9LB
2/10lb
20/160z
2/10lb
2/10lb
2/10lb
2.440z/192ct
2.660z/192ct
4.560z/96c¢t
5"/60ct
4.560z/96c¢t
2/10lb
1/10lb
2/10LB
2/10lb
2/10lb
2/10lb
1/20lb
1/20LB
2/10lb
CASE/SIZE

6/10# 10#
6/10# 10#
144/150z
144/1.50z
50-30z
400ct
3/24ct
200/.70z
1/25lb
1/5lb
1/ .5gal



618912
FS803235
563556
352632
454967
595933

Sauce -Soy
Sauce-Sweet & Sour
Sauce-Teriyaki
Water Chestnuts
Wonton Cream Cheese
Wonton Sriracha Chix Fzn

1/gal
1/gal
1/gal
1/10#
200-.50z
100-70z



